

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3551/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2007 in SCA No. 4332/2006
& SCA No. 8075/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD)

GUJARAT TALIMY SNATAK HITH RAK.SAMITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha ,Adv
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete. Respondent No.4 to cure the defects within
two weeks from today.
List the matter on 1.9.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)

Registrar

*MG